Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

Particulars

1
CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)
MDS Checks Issued
Advice to Debit Account
Working Fund for FAPs
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)
Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government
property
Liguidated damages and similar
claims
Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
GRAND TOTAL

SUMMARY

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
CDC
NCAA

:Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
:Professional Regulation Commission

:Regional Office - VI
:16 008 0300006
:01 - Regular Agency Fund

PS

2
3,654,136.20
3,654,136.20

492,361.79
3,161,774.41

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,654,136.20
317,610.09
317,610.09
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

317,610.09
3,971,746.29

Particulars

()

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued

Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:

Lapsed NCA

Disbursements

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements

Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. person

nel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property

Liguidated damages and similar claims

Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc

)

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at
Total Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

date

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

V4

Certified Clrr

RONALYN CA\GALLCEGO
Accountant
Date: December 4, 2023 05:02 PM

Current Year Budget

MOOE FinEx
3 4

1,698,532.35 0.00
1,698,532.35 0.00
1,447,020.84 0.00
251,511.51 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1,698,532.35 0.00
25,051.78 0.00
25,051.78 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
25,051.78 0.00
1,723,584.13 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on January 15, 2024 8:44 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

Co

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Previous Report
2
50,617,018.47
38,238,220.00
10,211,016.00

0.00
2,167,782.47
0.00

0.00

0.00
50,617,018.47
0.00

347.73
48,953,860.74
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,662,810.00
38,962,000.00
48,953,860.74
(9,991,860.74)

TOTAL
6=(2+3+4+5)
5,352,668.55
5,352,668.55
1,939,382.63
3,413,285.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,352,668.55
342,661.87
342,661.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
342,661.87
5,695,330.42
This Month
(©)
6,073,661.87
5,731,000.00
0.00
0.00
342,661.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,073,661.87
0.00
0.00
6,661,226.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(587,564.24)
5,972,000.00
6,661,226.11

(689,226.11)

PS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

MOOE

As at Date
@)
56,690,680.34
43,969,220.00
10,211,016.00

0.00
2,510,444.34
0.00

0.00

0.00
56,690,680.34
0.00

347.73
55,615,086.85
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,075,245.76
44,934,000.00
55,615,086.85
(10,681,086.85)

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

FinEx
9
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

CO
10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Prior Year's Budget

Current Year's Accounts Payable

MOOE FinEx

13 14
965,895.69 0.00
965,895.69 0.00
1,775.34 0.00
964,120.35 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
965,895.69 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
965,895.69 0.00

Sub-Total PS
11=(7+8+9+10) 12
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Reco nding Approval:

LOEL/ L. MAMON
OIC - Chief Administrative Officer
Date: December 19, 2023 02:49 PM

CO
15

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of November 2023

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Sub-Total
16=(12+13+14+15)

965,895.69
965,895.69
1,775.34
964,120.35
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
965,895.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
965,895.69

TOTAL

17=(11+16)

965,895.69
965,895.69
1,775.34
964,120.35
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
965,895.69
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
965,895.69

SUB-TOTAL

18=(6+17)

6,318,564.24
6,318,564.24
1,941,157.97
4,377,406.27
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
6,318,564.24
342,661.87
342,661.87
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

342,661.87
6,661,226.11

PS

19

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Trust Liabilities

MOOE

20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Cco

21

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

TOTAL PS
22=(19+20+21) 23
0.00 3,654,136.20
0.00 3,654,136.20
0.00 492,361.79
0.00 3,161,774.41
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3,654,136.20
0.00 317,610.09
0.00 317,610.09
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 317,610.09
0.00 3,971,746.29

proved By: /

OMEL B. BALISANG

Régional Director

Date: December 19, 2023 02:54 PM

MOOE

24
2,664,428.04
2,664,428.04
1,448,796.18
1,215,631.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,664,428.04
25,051.78
25,051.78
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25,051.78
2,689,479.82

Grand Total

FinEx

25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Cco

26

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

TOTAL

27=(23+24+25+26)

6,318,564.24
6,318,564.24
1,941,157.97
4,377,406.27
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
6,318,564.24
342,661.87
342,661.87
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

342,661.87
6,661,226.11

FAR No. 4

Remarks

28
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